:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9994940

Sep 19, 2024 - 16:28 (UTC)

In epoch 312,341 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 487152 - 0.019294918 ETH®
47.70 USD

2 487153 - 0.065262605 ETH®
161.36 USD

3 487154 - 0.019263870 ETH®
47.63 USD

4 487155 - 0.019269130 ETH®
47.64 USD

S 487156 - 0.065552304 ETH®
162.08 USD

6 487157 - 0.019276539 ETH®
47.66 USD

7 487158 - 0.019244950 ETH®
47.58 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9994940
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/312341
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/487152
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/487153
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/487154
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/487155
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/487156
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/487157
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/487158

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

487159

487160

487161

487163

487164

487166

487167

Validator Id

1046993

Amount

- 0.019291528
47.70 USD

- 0.019291602
47.70 USD

- 0.019275390
47.66 USD

- 0.019293857
47.70 USD

- 0.019288962
47.69 USD

- 0.019333682
47.80 USD

- 0.019282290
47.67 USD

- 0.019283888
47.68 USD

- 0.019272560
47.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.046232661
114.31 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/487159
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/487160
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/487161
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/487162
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/487163
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/487164
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/487165
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/487166
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/487167
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1046993

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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